HOCHFUGEN
ZILLERTAL

SEILRENNEN

FOR KINDER &
ERWACHSENE

KOSTENLOSE BERG- UND TALFAHRT
FUR ALLE ZUSCHAUER




HOCHFUGENER
SEILRENNEN

SONNTAG, 14.APRIL 2024

09:30

10:30

anschlieBend

11:00-13:00 &
14:00-15:00

12:00-13:00

13:00

14:00-16:00

17:00

18:00

Zum A Iden QR-Code
Link zur Anmeldung: https://bit.ly/3F2Y8B6 E 1""




